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L€tt€r of contirmation
Date:15.12.2025,

From,
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd
Vm Steel Project Torvn Ship Sub Post otlce,Ground, Plot. No: Dl-
56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati
maidan,Vishakhapatnam
Vishakapatanam,Andra Pradesh.53003 I
GSTNO:37AAXCAS 420G I ZG

To-
Bukka Vijaya Laxmi
50-l 85, Sripathi nagar.Mandanrarri,
Adilabad, Telangana

B.Vijaya Laxmi, 628197 4367
NA

Subject: Confirmation ofmeasurement. rates, estimates. BoQ, etc. For "w.o. for Cable tray installafion
works in level 03 of AIITZ-455,1'
Reference: Work order no.2025121201 I. dated l2 Dec 2025

SirlMadam.

We hereby confrm the following:
1. The details ofmeasurement have been calculated and accepted by you, copy enclosed
2. Th€ details ofrates have been accepted by you, copy enclosed.
3. The details ofBOQ and estimares have been accepted bv you, copy enclosed.
4. Detailed terms and conrlitions (briefly mentioned in work order).

a Agreement for
construction

Terms and conditions mentioned i[ agreement for construcdon shall be
strictl followed

b Measurement/estimate e total quantity ofwork has been separately cstimated and signed
the nrcs

by bothTh

C

of work.Sc

Scope ofwork includes labour charges for the installation of the cable tray
t ith all thejoinery hardu are h level 03 of AlvlTZ 4554. The above charges
are lirrited to onlv the labour charges which doesn't include any charges tbr
the material consumed as instructed

d Payment tenr-s yment shall be made based on progress of work,.4 per advice ofsitePa

e Advance id As a

f. of advance As ent
Tirneline ntAs u

h. Ci tlon ction as shalI be strict followed.I an
Penal ta enent.As
Bonus As mcrlta

k. Approved drarvings CFC drarvings shall be prorided as requested. Workers al site must have
co of GFC drarvi

Qualiry ualiThe theof kwor s the as fatls onctl sofq ty te Cupto onsomectiengmeefs
beto emad as lfthe advi

site

1.

l.
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II Safety All workers should .wear helmets, safetyjackets, safety shoes and hamess at
all times.

n, Security Contractor shall be sible for sec oftheir material.
o Measurement Pa t shall be rnade as measuremenl of work done at site.
p BiII Contractor shall raise inroice with in 2 working days ofcompletion ofwork.

Pa 'ment will not be made without intoice.
q Renrarks Temrs and couditions mentioned in agreement for construction shall be

Please sign a copy ofthis letter as your confirmation ofthe abor e temrs and conditions.

Thank You.

Yours sincerely,

R
<Signature>

Accepted and confirmed by:

Name
Date: . Place:

stnctly lbllowed.
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Company Namc: ANII Z-4554

Project: ANu z-.155.1

Wo* DcscriFtion: l'.stimrtion lor lileclrical worl in 3rd l'loor

Conlroctor:

Prepared By : T.Rajesh Kumar
Updated by : Devi
Dale: 0-i-12-2025

l,lbour
charges@ 25ol5 Ratc

of material
llem Dcscription Add Spec. Llnits5 No ltern Amount llefiarks

AB
Quantity Material Rate

(.=(A*B)
Amount

1,09:

to.92

1t
I1.00

l,\cl

APPR ,FD BY

I

2

l

4

5

6

7

I

t0

t2

tl

t4

Electricsl \rork material in 3rd floor
ELEC6789-Elcctdcal-Cable Tray with closing
cover -30OWX25oOLX50Hmm-Nos.
ElEc7g8l-Elecrical-Cable Trsy \rith closing
cover- I 50Wx2500Lx50Hmm-Nos.
HARD2027-Hardware4l Threaded Rod-
tommX2000mm"Nos.
HARD2229-Hardware{hannel Bracket -
61.50Wx6@Hnrttt-Nos.
l-IARD! 173-Hardware-Gl Nut Bolt with Washcr-
- I 0x50mm-Kgs- spcc.tray joints
HARD39?6H8rdw8re-Gl Nut-lOmm-Kgs
tlARD253cHardrvare-Cl Wssher-Form C-M l0-
100-9ns
HARD7775-Hardware-sleeve & Bullets-
l0X50mm-Nos.
H A R D9620-H ardware-G I ThrEaded Rod-
Emmx2000mm-Nos.
HARD5476-Hardware-Channel Br.cket -
62.50Wx3001 Imm-Nos. spcc.-62.50x200llmm
HARD3696-Hardwarc-Cl Nut Bolt l^ith Woshcr-
-8x5otrm-Kgs
HAR11668 I -Hardware-Ol Nut--8mrn-Kgs
HARDg 103-Hardware-Gl Wash€r-Form C-ME-
100-gms

HARD204 l-Hardware-Slceve & Bullets-
8X50mm-N(ri

50 H nrm

200mmXl50
0mnrX50tnm

\os

Nos

105

l(x)

.l4lt

t74

t0

l0

100

150

.i50

t'7 4

l0

1,405.00

950.00

88.00

91.52

t37.U

r 12.00

t2.00

t5.00

88.00

56.00

t.r2.l6

1,47,525

1,80,500

30,624

15,924

I,374

1. t20

1.200

5.250

t0,800

9,744

:50/o

)50/o

250/"

25o/o

159/o

l5'zo

250/o

)'vo

1'vo

2s/o

36,6E r

J5,lt5

7.656

l,9Et

:l.t.l

:80

.]fi)

7,700

t.436

330

27J

t37

96:l

351

t-t 8

:l

ll

.14

l8

l

l

22

t4

3ll

27

l

lo

i50

'l otxl vrl

l otal \/aluc lncl.(iSI

I

7

8

r,07.7r lt

r 6 DEC 2025
f Aqer\ k h--\
T. RAJES

MEP PROJE
HKU
CTM

MAR
ANAGER
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Fronr ( onrpany; AM lZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd
Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post ollicc.Ground, Plot. No: D l-
56. tlUts Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, l'ragati
maidan,Vishakhapatnam
Vishakapatanam.Andra Pradesh.53003 I
GSTNO:37AAXCA5420G I zG

Work Ordcr

Tcmrs and Conditit)ns mcntioncd in agrocmcnt for construction shall bc strictly followcd.

Thc btal quantity ofurrrk has heen scparately estimated antl signed by both thc parties.

Scope ofwork includes labour charges firr the installation ofthe cablc
charges are limited to only the laborrr clurges which doesn't inc

Original

Tenns and Conditions;-

Agrccnrcnt lor Construction.

Meastlremcnt]Estirnate

Scope of Work

Payment 'l'cnns

Page 1 ot 2

in level 03 of .{MT7 4554. The above
as instructed by site incharge.

R

Supplier Details

tsukka Vijaya Laxrni
50- I 85. Sripathi Nagar. Mandamarri,
Adilabad. l'G.

B.Vijaya Laxmi. 62tl 1 97.1367
NA.

PO No 202st2t20lL Quotc No

PO l)ate l2 Dcc 2025 Quote Datc ll Dcc 1025

Suppll Type Work Ordcr Rcquisition Num 2025 t21201 I

SNo. Itcnr Nanrc Qty Rate Dis%
Taxablc
Amount

(isT% Anrount

t( is t"z, c (;s]i. s(is1'%,
I(;ST
AMT

C(IST
AMT

SGST
AMT

I

CONST-ELES845- Construction -
Elcctrical-Latroure charges-rnisc-
LS

100.(x) 1,077. r8 0,'h r,07,7t 8 0qi, oyo oy; 0 0 o r,07,718

Addl
Spcc

Works include installation ofcable tray all around the cable way in level 03 of AMTZ 4554 with all joinery such as Cl threaded rod. channel brackets. washers. and Gl nuts
and bolts. Rcad U(}|n a-s LS.

Total Amount ... 0 0 o I.07.7lt,|

Rupces in words: Onc [,akh Scvcn Thousand Sevcn Hundrcd And lrightccn Only

Payment shall be made based on progress oluork. A pcr advice st

GER

1511i,25 11:5a:43 ltM

Delivcry Location: AM I Z 4554 Pvt Ltd
Vm Stcel Projn Town Ship Sub Post officc,Cround, plol.
No: D l-56. HUB Building. AM'IZ CAMPUS. pragari
maidan,Vishakhapamam
Vishal€paranam,Andra Pradesh.53003 I



Work Order

Nil

As pcr agreement.

As per agreement.

QC inspection as psr company policy shall be strictly followed.

As per agreement.

As per agrecment.

GFC rbawings shatl be provided as requested. Worken at site must have a copy ofGFC drawings.

The quality of the work is upto the satistaction ofsite enginees. Corrections to be made as per G!-C drawings.

All workers should wear helnets, safety jackets, safety sho€s and harness at all times.

Contractor shall b€ responsible for security oftheir material.

Payment shall be made as per measulement ofwo* done at site.

Contractor shall raise invoice wilhin 2 wor*ing days ofcompletion of wor*.. Paym€nt will not be made without lnyoice

Cable tray laying charges for level 03 ofAMTZ 455.1.

Original

Advance Paid :

Rccovcry of advamcc

Timeline

QC inspection

Penalty

Bonus

Approved rlrawings

Quality

SaGty:

Security

Measurements:

BiII

Remarks :

Notes:
l. This is a digitally generated order and no signaturc is required.
2. ln case the vendor is unable to accept the order and supply the material. they must intimate the samc by email to purchase@modiproperties.com.
3. Vendors must obtain acknowlcdgment from sitc as proofofdelivcry (POD) on relcvant documcnt like DC, e-way bill, packing list, etc.
4. Vendor must send original invoices to our head olTice (HO) on the address mentioned above. Do not send the original invoices to sites or purchase division
office. An acknowledgment on a copy ofthe invoice will be provided upon request at our H().
5. We reserve the right to cancel this PO and seek refund o[1he advance paid in case of delay in delivery or items delivered are not as per specifications,
including delivery of defective material.
6. Payment against delivery /installation shall only be made after receipt oforiginal signed invoice at HO.
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